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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Trevor Foley           M1519         1/37    5:16       16:20
2     Antonio Gomez          M1519         2/37    5:25       16:48
3     Paul Stafford          M1519         3/37    5:25       16:49
4     John Carter            M3539         1/43    5:38       17:27
5     Calahan Warren         M1519         4/37    5:39       17:32
6     Cory Graham            M2024         1/11    5:42       17:41
7     Zane Bryon             M1519         5/37    5:44       17:46
8     Hunter McCann          M1519         6/37    5:45       17:48
9     Brian Miller           M2529         1/30    5:46       17:53
10    Rebecca Howarth        F2529         1/52    5:48       18:00
11    Craig Lutz             M2529         2/30    5:54       18:18
12    Tyler Savoie           M2024         2/11    5:56       18:25
13    Horacio Santos         M2024         3/11    6:00       18:37
14    Eddie Nesmith          M4549         1/51    6:03       18:46
15    Chaz Steinkamp         M1519         7/37    6:07       18:58
16    Sean Packard           M2529         3/30    6:09       19:04
17    Brian Neslund          M3034         1/25    6:12       19:12
18    Walter Sieg            M5559         1/23    6:12       19:12
19    Adam Bess              M3034         2/25    6:12       19:12
20    Jim Burgasser          M4549         2/51    6:13       19:16
21    Ryan Bell              M1519         8/37    6:14       19:19
22    Randall Winningham     M3034         3/25    6:16       19:27
23    Joshua Sperry          M4044         1/40    6:17       19:28
24    Jason Stafford         M3034         4/25    6:17       19:30
25    Rogelio Angeles        M2529         4/30    6:20       19:39
26    Sebastian Hernandez    M4549         3/51    6:21       19:40
27    Alfredo Angeles        M3034         5/25    6:21       19:40
28    Antonio Santos         M5559         2/23    6:21       19:40
29    Timothy Lambeth        M1519         9/37    6:21       19:41
30    Carl Lewis             M4549         4/51    6:22       19:43
31    Matt Beeman            M3034         6/25    6:25       19:55
32    Mark Hulbert           M4549         5/51    6:26       19:56
33    Theo Ibarra            M3539         2/43    6:28       20:02
34    Cooper Warren          M1114         1/29    6:29       20:05
35    Stephen Bishop         M2529         5/30    6:29       20:07
36    Ross Stalcup           M1114         2/29    6:31       20:13
37    Dan Yamnitz            M4549         6/51    6:32       20:14
38    Cassie Highsmith       F1519         1/26    6:35       20:26
39    Will Urbance           M1519        10/37    6:36       20:27
40    Raymond Bryant         M4044         2/40    6:37       20:31
41    Ken Steckert           M6064         1/14    6:38       20:34
42    Dylan Nolan            M110          1/18    6:38       20:35
43    Brian Heipp            M5054         1/34    6:39       20:37
44    Cory Ritchey           M2024         4/11    6:40       20:40
45    Haley Alam             F3034         1/54    6:40       20:41
46    Loni Smith             F3034         2/54    6:43       20:50
47    Joy-Lynn Alvarez       F3034         3/54    6:45       20:54
48    Cesario Tagala         M3034         7/25    6:45       20:54
49    Justin Miller          M3539         3/43    6:45       20:55
50    Shea Pennington        M2529         6/30    6:45       20:56
51    Mia Deronda            F1114         1/29    6:47       21:01
52    Harrison Pincket       M2024         5/11    6:48       21:04
53    Pedro Flores           M5054         2/34    6:48       21:05
54    Jack Ryals             M3539         4/43    6:49       21:07
55    Lawrence Ultra         M4044         3/40    6:49       21:07
56    Jason Zellers          M4549         7/51    6:49       21:09
57    Shawn Koo              M3539         5/43    6:49       21:09
58    Andrew Pettibone       M3034         8/25    6:51       21:13
59    Brian Prisbe           M1519        11/37    6:51       21:14
60    Cristal Gomez          F1114         2/29    6:53       21:20
61    Mike Kodya             M6064         2/14    6:54       21:22
62    Seth Wilson            M1519        12/37    6:54       21:22
63    Mark Brocco            M6064         3/14    6:55       21:26
64    Rebecca Kimble         F2529         2/52    6:55       21:26
65    Matthew Nipper         M3539         6/43    6:55       21:27
66    John Combs             M1519        13/37    6:55       21:27
67    Kip Wynne              M1519        14/37    6:56       21:31
68    Jake Nakamura          M1114         3/29    6:57       21:32
69    Ryan Shields           M3539         7/43    6:57       21:33
70    Susie Green            F5054         1/48    6:57       21:32
71    Albert Wieringa        M6569          1/9    6:58       21:37
72    Cameron Brock          M5054         3/34    7:00       21:41
73    Amanda Speakman        F3539         1/69    7:01       21:45
74    Marissa Senzamici      F2024         1/24    7:02       21:47
75    Michael Baldwin        M1519        15/37    7:03       21:50
76    Sara Terrell           F4044         1/44    7:02       21:48
77    Jill Corbett           F4549         1/51    7:05       21:56
78    Kirsten Hite           F4044         2/44    7:05       21:56
79    Wade Knoeck            M4044         4/40    7:05       21:57
80    Ann Roberts            F5054         2/48    7:05       21:57
81    Arturo Marchan         M3539         8/43    7:07       22:03
82    Stephen Brown          M1519        16/37    7:08       22:06
83    Pedro Hernandez        M1114         4/29    7:08       22:07
84    Logan Spang            M1519        17/37    7:10       22:13
85    Joseph Thomas          M1519        18/37    7:10       22:13
86    Richard Parker         M2529         7/30    7:11       22:15
87    Stephen Barber         M5559         3/23    7:11       22:15
88    Jacob Joyner           M4044         5/40    7:13       22:23
89    Graham Hadley          M3034         9/25    7:15       22:27
90    Jeffery Durden         M5054         4/34    7:15       22:27
91    David Davis            M1519        19/37    7:15       22:28
92    Michael Bryan          M1519        20/37    7:16       22:31
93    Michelle Hoffert       F3034         4/54    7:16       22:32
94    Kate Morgan            F3034         5/54    7:17       22:34
95    Madeline Blizzard      F2529         3/52    7:18       22:37
96    Tony Timonere          M4044         6/40    7:19       22:40
97    Jose Martinez          M3034        10/25    7:19       22:40
98    Jean Schalk            F5054         3/48    7:20       22:45
99    Mike Keown             M4044         7/40    7:21       22:48
100   Spaso Gavric           M5559         4/23    7:23       22:52
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101   Jeff Lehmker           M3034        11/25    7:23       22:52
102   Anna Sentner           F1114         3/29    7:24       22:55
103   Luther Barnes          M3539         9/43    7:24       22:55
104   Zoe Keown              F1519         2/26    7:24       22:56
105   Emma McLaughlin        F1114         4/29    7:25       23:01
106   Steve Bent             M6064         4/14    7:25       23:01
107   Shawn Rans             M4549         8/51    7:26       23:02
108   Kenny Jackson          M4549         9/51    7:27       23:05
109   Elizabeth Carpenter    F3034         6/54    7:29       23:11
110   Joe Burgasser          M7579          1/3    7:29       23:11
111   Michael Marrino        M2024         6/11    7:31       23:17
112   Larry Fussell          M4549        10/51    7:31       23:18
113   Mark Vasquez           M1519        21/37    7:31       23:19
114   Bryce Manley           M1114         5/29    7:33       23:24
115   Jared Selph            M3034        12/25    7:35       23:30
116   Gilly Garcia           F4044         3/44    7:35       23:31
117   Josiah Sainsbury       M1114         6/29    7:35       23:32
118   Harold Titman          M6569          2/9    7:35       23:32
119   Scott McLaughlin       M4044         8/40    7:35       23:32
120   Samantha Shade         F1519         3/26    7:36       23:33
121   John Blackburn Sr      M2529         8/30    7:36       23:34
122   Terry Fosser           M6064         5/14    7:36       23:35
123   Brian Bernard          M5054         5/34    7:37       23:36
124   Jeff Wheeler           M4549        11/51    7:37       23:37
125   Phil Gorham            M6064         6/14    7:37       23:37
126   Sam Riley              M1114         7/29    7:38       23:39
127   Chuck Morehouse        M4549        12/51    7:38       23:40
128   Andre Hall             M1519        22/37    7:39       23:42
129   Tony Trotti Jr         M4549        13/51    7:39       23:43
130   Samantha Mancuso       F1114         5/29    7:39       23:43
131   Kristin Coker          F3034         7/54    7:39       23:44
132   Daniel Sanders         M3539        10/43    7:41       23:49
133   Judith Postell         F4044         4/44    7:41       23:50
134   Abby Riley             F1519         4/26    7:42       23:51
135   Mia Kennedy            F1114         6/29    7:43       23:54
136   Dave Simon             M4549        14/51    7:43       23:56
137   Miguel Reyes           M4549        15/51    7:44       23:57
138   Jason Santos           M1519        23/37    7:44       23:57
139   Tammy Geake            F4044         5/44    7:44       23:58
140   Ken Wellsch            M5559         5/23    7:44       23:59
141   Hope Hoffman           F3034         8/54    7:46       24:05
142   Martin Soto            M5054         6/34    7:46       24:06
143   Eli Corcoran           M1519        24/37    7:47       24:07
144   Kylie Rose Kanaar      F1114         7/29    7:48       24:11
145   Isaac Morrison         M110          2/18    7:48       24:11
146   Melissa Biggs          F4549         2/51    7:48       24:12
147   Kara Kennedy           F1519         5/26    7:49       24:13
148   Andy Osborn            M2024         7/11    7:49       24:13
149   Brian Geoghegan        M2529         9/30    7:49       24:14
150   Lance Schmidt          M3034        13/25    7:49       24:15
151   Jason Howell           M2529        10/30    7:50       24:16
152   Estevan Ibarra         M4044         9/40    7:50       24:18
153   Stephanie Ozment       F3539         2/69    7:51       24:21
154   Rhonda Fosser          F6064         1/11    7:54       24:28
155   Roxanne Caballen       F1519         6/26    7:54       24:30
156   Hunter Borah           M1114         8/29    7:55       24:32
157   Michael Kitchens       M4044        10/40    7:56       24:35
158   Murray Reed            M4549        16/51    7:57       24:40
159   Kenneth Whipple        M2529        11/30    7:58       24:42
160   Pamela Harrington      F4549         3/51    7:58       24:42
161   Shawn Kincheloe        M4549        17/51    7:59       24:45
162   Dennis Kirkland        M3034        14/25    8:00       24:49
163   Jason McCollum         M3539        11/43    8:01       24:51
164   Mark Gray              M4044        11/40    8:01       24:52
165   Ben Haught             M1519        25/37    8:02       24:53
166   Johnny Molina          M5054         7/34    8:03       24:57
167   Bob Pfeiffer           M5559         6/23    8:04       24:59
168   Greg Forsthoefel       M5559         7/23    8:05       25:02
169   Claire Young           F1114         8/29    8:06       25:07
170   Cono Onorato           M2529        12/30    8:06       25:07
171   Connor Moody           M110          3/18    8:06       25:08
172   Danny Slay             M5054         8/34    8:07       25:10
173   Marc Zimmerman         M4044        12/40    8:07       25:11
174   Brad Buffington        M3539        12/43    8:07       25:11
175   Steven Stowell         M5054         9/34    8:08       25:12
176   Mark Quinlan           M3539        13/43    8:08       25:13
177   Jon Owen               M1114         9/29    8:08       25:13
178   Shawn Proctor          M1519        26/37    8:08       25:14
179   Tania Tate             F4549         4/51    8:09       25:15
180   Abby Miller            F1519         7/26    8:09       25:17
181   Stephen Walker         M5054        10/34    8:10       25:18
182   Christine Beall        F4549         5/51    8:10       25:19
183   Andy Liggett           M3539        14/43    8:11       25:23
184   Yolanda Gomez          F3539         3/69    8:11       25:23
185   Laura Font             F3034         9/54    8:12       25:24
186   Jonathan Pike          M4044        13/40    8:12       25:25
187   Joanna Zammito         F3034        10/54    8:12       25:25
188   Mike Bell              M4044        14/40    8:13       25:27
189   Davis Benningfield     M1519        27/37    8:13       25:28
190   Angela Harman          F3539         4/69    8:14       25:30
191   Donald Pyles           M4044        15/40    8:14       25:32
192   Brock Simon            M110          4/18    8:15       25:35
193   Alan Turney            M4549        18/51    8:16       25:38
194   Emily Buchholz         F3539         5/69    8:16       25:38
195   Les Gustin             M3539        15/43    8:17       25:40
196   Tracey Gray            F4044         6/44    8:17       25:40
197   Payton Mancuso         F1519         8/26    8:17       25:42
198   Ronald Sainsbury       M4549        19/51    8:19       25:47
199   Marcellus McCoy        M1114        10/29    8:19       25:47
200   Neal Dyer              M4044        16/40    8:20       25:50
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201   Mikael Kjellen         M4549        20/51    8:20       25:51
202   Kristen Hitchcock      F3539         6/69    8:21       25:52
203   Steve Rosamond         M4549        21/51    8:22       25:56
204   Tracey Timonere        F4044         7/44    8:22       25:57
205   Nathalu Arredondo      F4044         8/44    8:23       25:59
206   Elizabeth Beardsley    F1114         9/29    8:24       26:01
207   Stuart Dow             M4549        22/51    8:24       26:02
208   John Buchanan          M4549        23/51    8:24       26:03
209   Amanda Tenuta          F3034        11/54    8:25       26:05
210   Michael Brown          M6064         7/14    8:25       26:06
211   Vanessa Hills          F2529         4/52    8:25       26:06
212   Andrey Ogorelkov       M5559         8/23    8:25       26:07
213   Javan Toy              M4044        17/40    8:26       26:09
214   Web Phillips           M5054        11/34    8:26       26:10
215   Kevin Roberts          M5559         9/23    8:27       26:11
216   James Miller           M1114        11/29    8:29       26:18
217   Robert Boehm           M6569          3/9    8:30       26:20
218   Natasha Cosgrove       F3539         7/69    8:30       26:21
219   Nicole Cribbs          F4549         6/51    8:30       26:21
220   Franklin Guzman        M4549        24/51    8:31       26:23
221   Zachary Six            M2024         8/11    8:31       26:25
222   Jaclynn Kanaar         F4044         9/44    8:31       26:25
223   Jamie Dodge            F3539         8/69    8:33       26:29
224   Eric Labbe             M4044        18/40    8:33       26:30
225   Tom Campbell           M5559        10/23    8:34       26:32
226   Wanda Sepe             F4549         7/51    8:34       26:32
227   Kevin Balentine        M4044        19/40    8:34       26:32
228   Aaron Ross             M2529        13/30    8:35       26:38
229   Christian Wood         F4044        10/44    8:36       26:41
230   Dirk Klapprott         M4549        25/51    8:37       26:43
231   Todd Fulton            M4044        20/40    8:38       26:46
232   Gina Butler            F3539         9/69    8:38       26:46
233   Clint Deronda          M3539        16/43    8:38       26:46
234   Oscar Loya             M3539        17/43    8:38       26:46
235   Courtney Wheary        F2024         2/24    8:39       26:48
236   Wilson Strouse         M7074          1/4    8:39       26:49
237   Robert Morris          M4549        26/51    8:39       26:50
238   Blake Harrison         M2529        14/30    8:40       26:51
239   Melissa Wolfe          F3539        10/69    8:40       26:51
240   Victoria MacQueen      F1519         9/26    8:40       26:51
241   Nicholas Dicecco       M1114        12/29    8:41       26:55
242   Alba Marin             F2529         5/52    8:41       26:55
243   Patricia Mayo          F5559         1/27    8:42       26:57
244   Eric Kelly             M3539        18/43    8:42       26:58
245   Zillner Norbert        M5559        11/23    8:43       27:02
246   Silky Sullivan         M7074          2/4    8:45       27:06
247   Erik Esinhart          M2529        15/30    8:45       27:07
248   Philip Hruby           M4044        21/40    8:45       27:08
249   Sean Regan             M4044        22/40    8:45       27:08
250   Tia Rigsby             F3034        12/54    8:46       27:11
251   Craig Dicecco          M4044        23/40    8:47       27:15
252   Gaydon Jordan          M5054        12/34    8:48       27:16
253   Debi Brightwell        F5054         4/48    8:48       27:18
254   Kristen Smith          F3539        11/69    8:48       27:18
255   Arlene Coulter         F6569          1/6    8:49       27:19
256   Isabella Dicecco       F1114        10/29    8:49       27:19
257   Dennis Conley          M5054        13/34    8:49       27:20
258   Josh Beardsley         M3539        19/43    8:50       27:23
259   Clarence Giddens       M3539        20/43    8:50       27:24
260   Kara Cain              F2024         3/24    8:51       27:25
261   Orrin Kitchens         M110          5/18    8:51       27:25
262   Erica Gregor           F3034        13/54    8:51       27:27
263   Erin Corbett           F1114        11/29    8:52       27:28
264   Justin Hollingshead    M3539        21/43    8:52       27:29
265   Maria Hayes            F3539        12/69    8:52       27:30
266   Cole Highsmith         M110          6/18    8:52       27:30
267   Nancy Witt             F5559         2/27    8:53       27:31
268   Slade Rosamond         M1519        28/37    8:53       27:31
269   Megan Podsiad          F2529         6/52    8:54       27:34
270   Jane Owen              F4044        11/44    8:55       27:38
271   Patrick Kennedy        M5559        12/23    8:55       27:40
272   Clayton Labbe          M1114        13/29    8:57       27:45
273   Eliana Amador          F4549         8/51    8:59       27:50
274   Jim Lepere             M5054        14/34    8:59       27:51
275   Caroline Nipper        F2024         4/24    8:59       27:51
276   Katie Watters          F3034        14/54    9:00       27:55
277   Alexis Saddler         F1519        10/26    9:02       28:00
278   Blair Logan            F2529         7/52    9:03       28:04
279   Rachael Lawson         F3034        15/54    9:04       28:05
280   Jana Williams          F3034        16/54    9:05       28:08
281   Phil Clemente          M6569          4/9    9:05       28:09
282   Courtney Athons        F2529         8/52    9:05       28:11
283   Shelby Grieger         F1114        12/29    9:05       28:11
284   Tyler Hadley           M3034        15/25    9:06       28:12
285   Mike Bryant            M3539        22/43    9:06       28:12
286   Art Fulmer             M3539        23/43    9:06       28:14
287   Joseph Anastasio       M2529        16/30    9:07       28:16
288   Allie Henderson        F3034        17/54    9:07       28:16
289   Joshua Haught          M4549        27/51    9:07       28:16
290   Krista Sanders         F2529         9/52    9:08       28:20
291   Helen Marger           F5054         5/48    9:09       28:21
292   Keanua Guevara         F1519        11/26    9:09       28:21
293   Bryan Rodger           M3539        24/43    9:09       28:21
294   Aaron Jenkins          M3539        25/43    9:09       28:23
295   David Wolfgram         M5054        15/34    9:09       28:23
296   Patricia Vega          F1519        12/26    9:09       28:23
297   Roberto Romero         M3539        26/43    9:10       28:25
298   Silvia Soto            F2529        10/52    9:10       28:26
299   Elizabeth Solomon      F1114        13/29    9:10       28:26
300   Jen Wilson             F3539        13/69    9:10       28:26
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301   Angela Burkett         F2529        11/52    9:11       28:27
302   Rob Mason              M6569          5/9    9:11       28:28
303   Ty Walker              M3034        16/25    9:11       28:28
304   Chad Bishop            M2024         9/11    9:11       28:28
305   Michele Tucker         F4044        12/44    9:11       28:29
306   Melanie Cookson        F3539        14/69    9:13       28:33
307   Ryla Bryant            F110          1/15    9:14       28:36
308   Trish Standard         F5559         3/27    9:14       28:38
309   Laurie Grieger         F4044        13/44    9:14       28:38
310   Kellie Kizis           F4044        14/44    9:15       28:39
311   Fritz Elmhorst         M7579          2/3    9:15       28:40
312   Justin Bryan           M3539        27/43    9:15       28:40
313   Paul Clark             M4044        24/40    9:15       28:41
314   Mackenzie Bell         F1114        14/29    9:15       28:41
315   Bill Longston          M4549        28/51    9:15       28:42
316   Andy Palmer            M3539        28/43    9:17       28:47
317   Roxanne Youngs         F6064         2/11    9:17       28:47
318   John Scimone           M5054        16/34    9:17       28:48
319   Andrew Houk            M4549        29/51    9:18       28:49
320   Matthew Johnson        M4044        25/40    9:18       28:50
321   Nate Yoder             M110          7/18    9:18       28:51
322   Wendy Wynne            F4044        15/44    9:18       28:51
323   Kevin Wynne            M4549        30/51    9:18       28:51
324   Mike Schackne          M5054        17/34    9:19       28:52
325   Maria Espinoza         F3034        18/54    9:19       28:54
326   Janivara Umesh         M6064         8/14    9:20       28:55
327   Lisa Carter            F3539        15/69    9:22       29:01
328   Derek Burney           M1519        29/37    9:22       29:01
329   Rocky Chaves           M5559        13/23    9:22       29:02
330   Kerri Cassedy          F1519        13/26    9:23       29:04
331   Cristin Theuerkauf     F2529        12/52    9:23       29:05
332   Jones Luz              F3034        19/54    9:23       29:05
333   Mackenzie Kirkland     F2529        13/52    9:23       29:06
334   Robert Hunn            M2529        17/30    9:24       29:09
335   Erica Roberts          F3539        16/69    9:25       29:10
336   Robin Gilliece         F4044        16/44    9:25       29:11
337   Paul Baggett           M5054        18/34    9:26       29:14
338   John Ball              M4549        31/51    9:26       29:15
339   Iva Kozul              F110          2/15    9:26       29:16
340   Keith Beriswill        M3034        17/25    9:26       29:16
341   Alena Kozul            F110          3/15    9:26       29:16
342   Hannah Durham          F2024         5/24    9:27       29:17
343   Drew Kennedy           M1519        30/37    9:27       29:19
344   Gina Deronda           F110          4/15    9:27       29:19
345   Emily Gulley           F3034        20/54    9:28       29:20
346   Elijah Muhammad        M1519        31/37    9:28       29:21
347   Carol Carlson          F5054         6/48    9:28       29:21
348   Stephanie Kuczynski    F2529        14/52    9:28       29:22
349   Mary Wiley             F3539        17/69    9:29       29:23
350   Johanna Leverette      F3539        18/69    9:29       29:24
351   Katie Seefeldt         F1519        14/26    9:29       29:24
352   Savannah Walter        F1519        15/26    9:29       29:25
353   Todd Baker             M4549        32/51    9:29       29:25
354   Amanda Walbeck         F3034        21/54    9:29       29:25
355   John Schierenbeck      M7074          3/4    9:30       29:26
356   Andrew Alkass          M1519        32/37    9:31       29:30
357   Carol Ludden           F5054         7/48    9:32       29:33
358   Eric Nettles           M3034        18/25    9:35       29:41
359   Paul Houser            M2529        18/30    9:35       29:41
360   Zelda Abram            F3539        19/69    9:35       29:44
361   Joanna Sherling        F3034        22/54    9:35       29:44
362   Betsy Slay             F4549         9/51    9:35       29:44
363   Mandy Fulton           F4044        17/44    9:36       29:45
364   Lindsey Packard        F2529        15/52    9:36       29:47
365   Millie Hamilton        F7074          1/3    9:37       29:50
366   Sandra Jacobs          F5054         8/48    9:38       29:53
367   Tom Watson             M5054        19/34    9:39       29:54
368   John Tibby             M4549        33/51    9:39       29:56
369   Taylor Giddens         F1114        15/29    9:40       29:58
370   Tracy Shields          F2529        16/52    9:41       30:00
371   Elbert Haynes          M4549        34/51    9:41       30:02
372   Steve O'Hara           M5054        20/34    9:42       30:04
373   Amy Walker             F3034        23/54    9:43       30:06
374   Chris Morrison         M3539        29/43    9:43       30:08
375   Byrl Arnold            M2529        19/30    9:44       30:09
376   Laura Mango            F4549        10/51    9:45       30:15
377   Janis Goostree         F5054         9/48    9:45       30:15
378   Karen Viner            F3539        20/69    9:46       30:18
379   Keri Hunt              F5559         4/27    9:47       30:20
380   Hannah Browning        F2024         6/24    9:47       30:20
381   Hudson Sullivan        M1114        14/29    9:47       30:21
382   Kathleen Carson        F6064         3/11    9:48       30:23
383   Marla McLaughlin       F5054        10/48    9:49       30:25
384   Jennifer Burnett       F3539        21/69    9:49       30:26
385   Ted Rivenburgh         M4044        26/40    9:50       30:29
386   Jasmine Abram          F1519        16/26    9:50       30:30
387   Hadiya Williams        F1519        17/26    9:51       30:31
388   Christy Leahy          F3539        22/69    9:51       30:32
389   Kevin Jenkins          M2024        10/11    9:51       30:33
390   Miles Albritton        M5054        21/34    9:52       30:34
391   Sarah Turner           F2529        17/52    9:53       30:39
392   Maria Maldonado        F3034        24/54    9:54       30:41
393   Richard Honer          M6064         9/14    9:55       30:43
394   Taylor Irvine          F2024         7/24    9:55       30:43
395   Shannon Chancey        F3539        23/69    9:55       30:44
396   Kristina Schwinkendorf F1519        18/26    9:55       30:45
397   Patrick Conner         M4549        35/51    9:55       30:45
398   Mary Beth Jackson      F4549        11/51    9:55       30:46
399   Mark Gerlich           M5054        22/34    9:55       30:46
400   Chelsea Pearce         F2024         8/24    9:56       30:48
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401   Ken Lehmker            M6569          6/9    9:56       30:48
402   Thomas Spangler        M4549        36/51    9:56       30:49
403   Michael Lynn Holley    F3034        25/54    9:56       30:49
404   Sarah Keel             F3539        24/69    9:57       30:50
405   Paul Andrews           M4549        37/51    9:57       30:51
406   Kurtis Braun           M3034        19/25    9:58       30:55
407   Beth Gibbs             F3539        25/69    9:59       30:56
408   Kandy Spangler         F4549        12/51    9:59       30:57
409   Byron Folau            M2529        20/30   10:01       31:04
410   Tricia Adams           F4549        13/51   10:02       31:05
411   Jesilynn Drake         F2529        18/52   10:03       31:08
412   Julie Kermond          F7074          2/3   10:03       31:09
413   Kevin Bishop           M4044        27/40   10:04       31:12
414   Robby Riley            M1114        15/29   10:04       31:13
415   Kim Gerlich            F4549        14/51   10:04       31:13
416   Kelsey Howle           F2024         9/24   10:05       31:16
417   Robert Harris          M4044        28/40   10:05       31:17
418   Jeff Stearns           M5559        14/23   10:07       31:22
419   Megan Blizzard         F2024        10/24   10:08       31:25
420   Jonathan McCunnin      M1519        33/37   10:08       31:26
421   Robert Weiner          M5559        15/23   10:09       31:28
422   Ethan Sullivan         M1114        16/29   10:10       31:30
423   Faith Bishop           F3539        26/69   10:10       31:31
424   Kathy Alexander        F4044        18/44   10:11       31:34
425   Stephanie Thompson     F4044        19/44   10:12       31:37
426   Adena Kniss            F4549        15/51   10:12       31:38
427   Philip Hulzebos        M5054        23/34   10:12       31:38
428   Jake Rains             M1114        17/29   10:13       31:41
429   Sam Rains              M1114        18/29   10:14       31:42
430   Julia Browning         F2024        11/24   10:14       31:42
431   Bethany Agostinelli    F2529        19/52   10:14       31:43
432   Ava St John            F1114        16/29   10:14       31:44
433   Kathleen Bellas        F5559         5/27   10:15       31:46
434   Leroy Bigsby           M5054        24/34   10:15       31:47
435   Julie Stadjuhar        F6064         4/11   10:15       31:47
436   Sharlene Bridgewater-P F4044        20/44   10:15       31:47
437   Debra Donald           F5559         6/27   10:15       31:48
438   Rickey Kendall         M6064        10/14   10:15       31:48
439   Michael Nipper         M4044        29/40   10:16       31:50
440   Debora Mauro           F3034        26/54   10:16       31:50
441   Fernanda Kitamura      F2529        20/52   10:16       31:50
442   Kimi Nakamura          F1114        17/29   10:16       31:51
443   Lee Barrows            F5054        11/48   10:18       31:56
444   Michael Johnson        M4044        30/40   10:18       31:56
445   John Campbell          M5054        25/34   10:18       31:56
446   James Ray              M5054        26/34   10:18       31:57
447   Jennifer Albritton     F4044        21/44   10:18       31:57
448   Maribel Alvarez        F5559         7/27   10:19       32:00
449   Alan Viner             M3539        30/43   10:19       32:00
450   Trish Walsh-Watters    F5054        12/48   10:20       32:03
451   Dina Friedman          F3034        27/54   10:21       32:04
452   Megan Miller           F1114        18/29   10:21       32:05
453   James Herman           M6064        11/14   10:21       32:05
454   Morgan Brake           F110          5/15   10:22       32:07
455   Kevin Podsiad          M2024        11/11   10:23       32:10
456   Donald Hendricks       F1114        19/29   10:25       32:16
457   Jessica Rogers         F4044        22/44   10:25       32:17
458   Sabrina McClellion     F5559         8/27   10:25       32:18
459   Lorie McKnight         F5054        13/48   10:25       32:19
460   Casey Zych             F2024        12/24   10:27       32:24
461   Alma Dubrock           F4044        23/44   10:27       32:24
462   Sarah Watson           F3539        27/69   10:27       32:25
463   Eva Pike               F3034        28/54   10:28       32:28
464   Dan Berbusse           M5559        16/23   10:28       32:28
465   Andrew Tattrie         M3539        31/43   10:28       32:28
466   Crystal Tattrie        F3539        28/69   10:29       32:29
467   Elizabeth Liggett      F3539        29/69   10:29       32:30
468   Nicole Walker          F3539        30/69   10:31       32:35
469   Evie Cummings          F3539        31/69   10:31       32:36
470   Allison Manning        F2529        21/52   10:32       32:38
471   Sandy Calvert          F5054        14/48   10:33       32:41
472   Mindi Fitch            F4549        16/51   10:34       32:44
473   Jo Wyatt               F5559         9/27   10:34       32:46
474   Jim Whitten            M5054        27/34   10:35       32:48
475   Jackie Pascal          F3539        32/69   10:35       32:48
476   Larry Davis            M4549        38/51   10:35       32:50
477   Jannet Lewis           F4549        17/51   10:36       32:51
478   Eva Harris             F1114        20/29   10:36       32:51
479   Jill Amick             F5054        15/48   10:36       32:53
480   Mark Disselkoen        M2529        21/30   10:38       32:58
481   Abby Williams          F1114        21/29   10:38       32:59
482   Greg Cobb              M3539        32/43   10:39       33:00
483   Alan Nickens           M1114        19/29   10:39       33:02
484   Katie Sherman          F3034        29/54   10:40       33:04
485   Joe Wells              M2529        22/30   10:41       33:06
486   Carmem Marra           F4549        18/51   10:42       33:09
487   Adrian Rozen           M4549        39/51   10:42       33:10
488   Aimee Waters           F3034        30/54   10:42       33:10
489   David Oros             M3539        33/43   10:42       33:10
490   Elizabeth Perry        F2024        13/24   10:42       33:10
491   Melissa Schweihofer    F4549        19/51   10:44       33:16
492   Ethan Cornelius        M110          8/18   10:45       33:18
493   James Watson           M3539        34/43   10:45       33:18
494   David Ousley           M3034        20/25   10:45       33:19
495   Chase McCain           M2529        23/30   10:45       33:19
496   Anna Jarvis            F3539        33/69   10:45       33:20
497   Melanie Chandler       F2529        22/52   10:46       33:22
498   Haley Nunez            F1114        22/29   10:46       33:24
499   Pamela Smith           F3034        31/54   10:47       33:26
500   Ann Craven             F5054        16/48   10:47       33:26
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501   Carol Walker           F5559        10/27   10:47       33:27
502   Laura McLaughlin       F110          6/15   10:50       33:34
503   Daniel McLaughlin      M1114        20/29   10:50       33:36
504   Michelle Smith         F3539        34/69   10:50       33:36
505   Grant Mollett          M3539        35/43   10:51       33:37
506   Tonya Smith            F4044        24/44   10:51       33:37
507   Sarah Mancuso          F1519        19/26   10:51       33:39
508   Ty Arredondo           M1114        21/29   10:51       33:39
509   Kelley Neal            F4549        20/51   10:51       33:39
510   Allyson Russell        F2529        23/52   10:52       33:41
511   Daniel Pfeffer         M2529        24/30   10:52       33:42
512   Tricia Labud           F2529        24/52   10:53       33:44
513   Donald Leavens         M1519        34/37   10:55       33:50
514   Helen Leavens          F4549        21/51   10:55       33:50
515   Karina Klapprott       F4549        22/51   10:56       33:53
516   Esther Spence          F3034        32/54   10:57       33:56
517   Becki Berbusse         F5559        11/27   10:57       33:56
518   Melissa Jenkins        F3539        35/69   10:57       33:56
519   Donna Williams         F4549        23/51   10:58       34:01
520   Darrell Acreman        M4549        40/51   10:59       34:03
521   Evan Dyer              M110          9/18   10:59       34:04
522   Kara Carter            F3034        33/54   11:01       34:08
523   Andrew Olender         M4549        41/51   11:02       34:13
524   Shane Johnson          M3539        36/43   11:02       34:13
525   Leslie Hendricks       F4044        25/44   11:03       34:16
526   Cody Reeverts          M110         10/18   11:04       34:19
527   Brenna Phillips        F4549        24/51   11:05       34:21
528   Matt Trimble           M5054        28/34   11:09       34:35
529   Viviana Ortiz          F2529        25/52   11:10       34:36
530   Katie Urbance          F1519        20/26   11:10       34:38
531   Jo Lewis               F4549        25/51   11:11       34:40
532   Joseph Dicecco         M110         11/18   11:11       34:41
533   Lexi Aqui              F1114        23/29   11:11       34:41
534   Caroline Jabur         F3539        36/69   11:13       34:45
535   Amy Fejes              F4044        26/44   11:14       34:48
536   Sarah Nennig           F2529        26/52   11:14       34:49
537   Lindsey Wells          F3034        34/54   11:15       34:51
538   Ryan Hunt              M3539        37/43   11:15       34:51
539   Jennifer Dicecco       F4044        27/44   11:15       34:51
540   Kathy Cargal           F5559        12/27   11:15       34:52
541   Orlando Panduro        M3034        21/25   11:16       34:55
542   Beau Brake             M3539        38/43   11:17       34:59
543   Joe Devalle            M6569          7/9   11:17       34:59
544   David Bence            M1519        35/37   11:17       34:59
545   Mary Norman            F5559        13/27   11:17       34:59
546   Roger Russell          M3034        22/25   11:18       35:01
547   Brandy Wright          F3034        35/54   11:18       35:02
548   David Richardson       M4549        42/51   11:18       35:03
549   Rusty Harman           M5559        17/23   11:19       35:05
550   Martin Stoller         M3034        23/25   11:20       35:07
551   Jill Simmons           F3034        36/54   11:20       35:08
552   Lily Harris            F110          7/15   11:20       35:09
553   Crystal Russell        F3034        37/54   11:20       35:09
554   Sandi Wagner           F4549        26/51   11:21       35:11
555   Joel Griepentrog       M5054        29/34   11:22       35:13
556   Sonya Barnes           F3539        37/69   11:22       35:13
557   Cindy Brown            F5054        17/48   11:22       35:14
558   Josh McEwen            M3539        39/43   11:22       35:14
559   John Wright            M3034        24/25   11:24       35:19
560   Lynn King              F3539        38/69   11:24       35:20
561   Woycheese Kelly        F2529        27/52   11:25       35:22
562   Tommy Thomas           M2529        25/30   11:25       35:24
563   Shelby Husted          F2529        28/52   11:25       35:25
564   Carly Morrison         F2024        14/24   11:27       35:29
565   Lily Harrington        F110          8/15   11:28       35:33
566   Tammy Ruhl             F4549        27/51   11:29       35:35
567   Jess Jones             F3539        39/69   11:29       35:36
568   Abby Roberts           F3034        38/54   11:29       35:37
569   Ashley Mercer          F2529        29/52   11:32       35:44
570   Karla Espinoza         F2529        30/52   11:32       35:44
571   Mike Wyatt             M5559        18/23   11:32       35:46
572   Tammy Shields          F5559        14/27   11:33       35:48
573   Tayler Forrester       F2024        15/24   11:33       35:49
574   Bob English            M7579          3/3   11:33       35:49
575   Heather Brenneman      F3034        39/54   11:34       35:50
576   Katelyn Donovan        F3034        40/54   11:34       35:50
577   Clarence Roberts       M5559        19/23   11:35       35:53
578   Rhonda Reed            F4549        28/51   11:35       35:54
579   Renee Arocho           F3539        40/69   11:35       35:55
580   Jace Butler            M3034        25/25   11:36       35:58
581   Rebecca Carroll        F5559        15/27   11:36       35:59
582   Salena Joseph          F2529        31/52   11:37       36:00
583   Filomena Valim         F5054        18/48   11:37       36:00
584   Aster Stowell          F5054        19/48   11:38       36:04
585   Natasha Fussell        F3539        41/69   11:38       36:04
586   Aileen Aqui            F4549        29/51   11:40       36:10
587   Jessica Tidwell        F3034        41/54   11:41       36:12
588   Mike Johnson           M6064        12/14   11:42       36:16
589   Heather Briner         F3539        42/69   11:43       36:18
590   Stephanie Shelnut      F4549        30/51   11:43       36:18
591   Dori Alkass            F5054        20/48   11:43       36:19
592   Jaxson Trotti          M1519        36/37   11:43       36:20
593   Tim Lewis              M4549        43/51   11:44       36:22
594   Monica Nielsen         F3539        43/69   11:44       36:23
595   Liz Browning           F5054        21/48   11:44       36:23
596   Gabby Marshall         F1519        21/26   11:45       36:25
597   Abigail Ryals          F110          9/15   11:46       36:29
598   Roger Geake            M4044        31/40   11:46       36:29
599   Marea Forsthoefel      F2529        32/52   11:47       36:32
600   Andrew Becker          M5054        30/34   11:48       36:35
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601   Janet Carini           F4549        31/51   11:50       36:42
602   Brianne Oros           F3034        42/54   11:54       36:52
603   Kacey Mingus           F3539        44/69   11:55       36:55
604   Amy Hallett            F5559        16/27   11:56       36:59
605   Arielle Adams          F2024        16/24   11:56       37:01
606   William Nickens        M6064        13/14   11:57       37:02
607   Ben Rains              M110         12/18   11:57       37:04
608   Casey Appleby          F3034        43/54   11:58       37:05
609   Stefi Koonce           F4549        32/51   12:02       37:17
610   Sara Hare              F3539        45/69   12:04       37:23
611   Katie McEwen           F3539        46/69   12:04       37:25
612   Janene Snyder          F5054        22/48   12:05       37:27
613   Terry Wibert           F5559        17/27   12:05       37:28
614   Kirk Wibert            M4549        44/51   12:05       37:29
615   Jamie Winston          F2529        33/52   12:06       37:32
616   Yolanda Heipp          F5054        23/48   12:08       37:36
617   Jason Pfeffer          M2529        26/30   12:08       37:36
618   Vicki Childers         F6064         5/11   12:13       37:51
619   Jessica Holland        F2529        34/52   12:14       37:56
620   Rhonda Harris          F4549        33/51   12:15       37:57
621   Teri Trimble           F5054        24/48   12:15       37:58
622   Cheryl Kolb            F4549        34/51   12:15       37:58
623   Anna Bass              F2024        17/24   12:16       38:01
624   Kelley Tarte           F2529        35/52   12:16       38:02
625   Morgan Craft           F110         10/15   12:17       38:04
626   Stacey Buchanon        F4549        35/51   12:20       38:14
627   Joseph Baker           M5559        20/23   12:21       38:16
628   Cynthia Baker          F5054        25/48   12:21       38:17
629   Shakenda Ivey          F2529        36/52   12:21       38:17
630   Shayna Seaman          F2529        37/52   12:21       38:17
631   Mikyung Gillett        F4549        36/51   12:22       38:19
632   Luis Montenegro        M4044        32/40   12:22       38:21
633   Heather Palmer         F2529        38/52   12:23       38:22
634   Jennifer Landry        F4044        28/44   12:24       38:25
635   Cheryl Gardner         F5054        26/48   12:24       38:26
636   Michael Podsiad        M5559        21/23   12:25       38:29
637   Brittany Irvine        F2024        18/24   12:25       38:30
638   Bonnie Irvine          F5054        27/48   12:25       38:30
639   Katherine Wolf         F2024        19/24   12:26       38:32
640   Marie Jenkins          F6569          2/6   12:27       38:36
641   Ashley Norton          F2529        39/52   12:28       38:38
642   Jennifer Forsthoefel   F5559        18/27   12:28       38:39
643   William C. Nickens     M1114        22/29   12:29       38:43
644   Alexandra Jacobs       F1519        22/26   12:31       38:49
645   Christine Harrison     F2529        40/52   12:33       38:54
646   Suzanne Garszczynski   F6569          3/6   12:35       39:01
647   Josiah Moore           M1114        23/29   12:37       39:06
648   Dave Moore             M4044        33/40   12:37       39:07
649   Brandi Keever          F2529        41/52   12:37       39:08
650   Raymond Nickens        M3539        40/43   12:37       39:08
651   Amy Palmer             F3539        47/69   12:38       39:10
652   Amber Albritton        F2024        20/24   12:38       39:11
653   Kyle Albritton         M2529        27/30   12:38       39:11
654   Tony Rizzo             M4549        45/51   12:39       39:13
655   Lauren Nettles         F2529        42/52   12:39       39:14
656   Jennifer Audette       F4044        29/44   12:41       39:20
657   Amanda Jones           F3539        48/69   12:42       39:21
658   Emma McMicken          F4044        30/44   12:43       39:25
659   Trace Jones            M110         13/18   12:45       39:30
660   Lisa Bigsby            F5054        28/48   12:45       39:33
661   Suzanne McCarthy       F5054        29/48   12:46       39:34
662   Kristina Craft         F4044        31/44   12:47       39:37
663   Noah McMicken          M1114        24/29   12:48       39:40
664   Melissa Hruby          F4044        32/44   12:48       39:40
665   Josh Walters           M2529        28/30   12:49       39:43
666   Penny Pollard          F5054        30/48   12:49       39:43
667   Robert David           M6569          8/9   12:49       39:43
668   Melanie Davis          F4549        37/51   12:50       39:47
669   Steven Hanken          M6064        14/14   12:52       39:53
670   Alex Aqui              M4044        34/40   12:53       39:55
671   Suzanne Roustio        F5559        19/27   12:56       40:05
672   Thomas Beall           M5054        31/34   12:56       40:06
673   Tara Jackson           F4044        33/44   12:56       40:07
674   Lorie Flores           F4549        38/51   12:57       40:08
675   Theresa Johnson        F4044        34/44   13:01       40:21
676   Danielle Defelice      F4549        39/51   13:03       40:26
677   Judy Williams          F5054        31/48   13:04       40:30
678   Cheryl Boyd            F4549        40/51   13:05       40:35
679   Denise Steele          F5054        32/48   13:06       40:36
680   Liesel Muth            F6064         6/11   13:06       40:37
681   Ken Smith              M5559        22/23   13:07       40:41
682   Nancy Collins          F5559        20/27   13:07       40:41
683   Natalie McMicken       F110         11/15   13:08       40:44
684   Jenna Neal             F1519        23/26   13:09       40:45
685   Dara Broomfield        F4044        35/44   13:10       40:48
686   Kelly Cox              F2529        43/52   13:10       40:49
687   Katrina Gustin         F3034        44/54   13:10       40:50
688   Michelle Rosamond      F4549        41/51   13:11       40:51
689   Julia Valentine        F2529        44/52   13:13       40:57
690   Melody Lewis           F4549        42/51   13:15       41:03
691   Victoria Brake         F3034        45/54   13:15       41:05
692   James Blizzard         M5559        23/23   13:15       41:06
693   Damaris Stull          F3539        49/69   13:17       41:11
694   Jesse Ousley           M1114        25/29   13:24       41:33
695   Shelby Deen            F2024        21/24   13:26       41:38
696   Carol Soto             F3539        50/69   13:26       41:38
697   Claire Pincket         F1519        24/26   13:29       41:47
698   Steve Pincket          M5054        32/34   13:29       41:49
699   Janel Vasallo          F3034        46/54   13:30       41:51
700   Michelle Pincket       F5054        33/48   13:31       41:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Brenda Joyce           F6064         7/11   13:32       41:57
702   Cathy Marrino          F5054        34/48   13:34       42:03
703   Kimberly Wansley       F4044        36/44   13:35       42:05
704   Nanette Rodgers        F7579          1/2   13:35       42:07
705   Lillie Harrison        F3539        51/69   13:35       42:08
706   Andrew Fussell         M1114        26/29   13:36       42:10
707   Joyce E. Behringer     F4549        43/51   13:36       42:10
708   Julie Brunelle         F5559        21/27   13:36       42:11
709   Donna Walker           F6569          4/6   13:38       42:15
710   Gabrielle Watt         F1114        24/29   13:40       42:21
711   Raquel Marquez         F6064         8/11   13:40       42:22
712   Danielle Sharpe        F1114        25/29   13:41       42:25
713   Rachel Cornelius       F3539        52/69   13:42       42:28
714   Jeff Sharpe            M4549        46/51   13:42       42:28
715   Tara Browning          F3539        53/69   13:52       42:58
716   Katherine Holzapfel    F1519        25/26   13:53       43:01
717   Ashley Edwards         F2529        45/52   13:53       43:02
718   Lou Weaver             F4044        37/44   13:53       43:02
719   Rod Weaver             M4044        35/40   13:55       43:08
720   Linda Bothwell         F4549        44/51   13:55       43:08
721   Marianne George        F4549        45/51   13:55       43:09
722   Magdalena Sanchez      F5559        22/27   13:57       43:16
723   Paula Taylor           F4044        38/44   13:57       43:16
724   Talitha Bean           F3034        47/54   13:59       43:20
725   Kristin Labbe          F2529        46/52   14:03       43:32
726   Kaden Nyilas           M1114        27/29   14:05       43:41
727   Darold Anderson        M7074          4/4   14:06       43:43
728   Randy Gillett          M4549        47/51   14:09       43:52
729   Joe Massaro            M4549        48/51   14:09       43:52
730   Angelique Gay          F4044        39/44   14:10       43:55
731   Isabella Ferrie        F1114        26/29   14:11       43:59
732   Melissa Jervis         F3539        54/69   14:12       44:02
733   Megan Rosen            F1114        27/29   14:13       44:04
734   Rich Epps              M5054        33/34   14:14       44:07
735   Kathryn Bishop         F2529        47/52   14:14       44:08
736   Shaconya Taylor        F3539        55/69   14:15       44:11
737   Cordelia Miller        F110         12/15   14:17       44:16
738   Jeffrey Miller         M4549        49/51   14:17       44:16
739   Tracie Upton           F3034        48/54   14:19       44:23
740   Madison Webb           F110         13/15   14:22       44:33
741   Terrie Webb            F5054        35/48   14:22       44:33
742   Denise Khidirian       F5054        36/48   14:24       44:39
743   Heather Melius         F2529        48/52   14:28       44:51
744   Shawn Butler           M4044        36/40   14:28       44:52
745   Gail Ginter            F7074          3/3   14:31       45:00
746   Melanie Oglesby        F3034        49/54   14:35       45:14
747   Christine Watt         F4549        46/51   14:39       45:24
748   Lori Surrency          F3539        56/69   14:42       45:33
749   Grace Fore             F1114        28/29   14:43       45:36
750   Debbie Ashworth        F5054        37/48   14:45       45:43
751   Sumyr Dehart           F5054        38/48   14:45       45:44
752   Linda Homer            F5054        39/48   14:47       45:50
753   Jeremy Bishop          M1114        28/29   14:47       45:51
754   Leah Engle             F3539        57/69   14:48       45:53
755   Sean McMicken          M4044        37/40   14:53       46:07
756   Katie Brooks           F2024        22/24   14:53       46:07
757   Shyre Jordan           F5559        23/27   14:53       46:08
758   Claire Grusendorf      F3034        50/54   14:59       46:26
759   Warren Mayes           M110         14/18   15:01       46:32
760   Sharon Schackne        F5559        24/27   15:02       46:36
761   Kim Mayes              F3539        58/69   15:02       46:37
762   Bobbi Rizzo            F5054        40/48   15:03       46:39
763   Jene Johnson           F4044        40/44   15:04       46:41
764   Gavin Wells            M110         15/18   15:04       46:43
765   Tamika Lawson          F3539        59/69   15:04       46:43
766   Charles M. Wells       M6569          9/9   15:05       46:44
767   James Wells            M3539        41/43   15:05       46:44
768   Melissa Stokley        F5054        41/48   15:10       47:02
769   Juliana Ferrie         F1114        29/29   15:11       47:04
770   Susannah Preece        F5054        42/48   15:12       47:06
771   Diann Spigner          F5054        43/48   15:12       47:06
772   Shannon Boggan         M4549        50/51   15:12       47:08
773   Kristin Phillips       F4044        41/44   15:13       47:09
774   Janet Boehm            F7579          2/2   15:14       47:13
775   Pauline Wilson         F6569          5/6   15:14       47:14
776   Angi Griffin           F5559        25/27   15:16       47:20
777   Barbara Duncan         F6064         9/11   15:16       47:21
778   Mark Koebernik         M5054        34/34   15:18       47:27
779   Jose Jordan            M3539        42/43   15:19       47:28
780   Jessica Jordan         F3539        60/69   15:19       47:28
781   Janet Harman           F5559        26/27   15:21       47:36
782   Tom Cummings           M4044        38/40   15:21       47:36
783   Elizabeth Hernandez    F2024        23/24   15:22       47:39
784   Cassandra Hernandez    F1519        26/26   15:23       47:40
785   Carey Pollock          F4549        47/51   15:29       48:01
786   Justin Tarte           M2529        29/30   15:30       48:04
787   Tracy Clark            F3539        61/69   15:31       48:06
788   Ava Fagin              F4549        48/51   15:35       48:17
789   Sean Nickens           M1519        37/37   15:37       48:25
790   Tammy Herman           F5054        44/48   15:37       48:26
791   Ted Webster            M4044        39/40   15:48       49:00
792   Michael Webster        M110         16/18   15:48       49:00
793   Michele Langevin       F4044        42/44   16:06       49:55
794   David Langevin         M4549        51/51   16:06       49:56
795   Stephanie Jones        F4044        43/44   16:20       50:37
796   Elaine Watkins         F3539        62/69   16:20       50:38
797   Tyler Moffatt          M1114        29/29   16:21       50:41
798   Elaine Pacella         F5054        45/48   16:24       50:50
799   Seneca Nyilas          F110         14/15   16:24       50:50
800   Steve Nyilas           M4044        40/40   16:25       50:52
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801   Missy McCurnin         F4549        49/51   16:26       50:57
802   Beth Simpson           F3539        63/69   16:30       51:08
803   Alison Owens           F3539        64/69   16:30       51:09
804   Jodi West              F5054        46/48   16:30       51:10
805   Virginia Sigle         F3539        65/69   16:31       51:11
806   Kris Johnson           F5559        27/27   16:33       51:19
807   Megan Jordan           F3539        66/69   16:38       51:33
808   Breckin Jordan         M110         17/18   16:38       51:34
809   Lynda Kus              F6569          6/6   16:46       51:59
810   Margaret Kus           F3539        67/69   16:46       51:59
811   Daisy Ayuso            F3539        68/69   16:49       52:09
812   Stacey Dukes           F3034        51/54   16:54       52:24
813   Iris Cruz              F2529        49/52   16:55       52:26
814   Samantha Slone         F2529        50/52   16:55       52:26
815   Matt Garrison          M2529        30/30   16:55       52:27
816   Chalmel Roker          F2529        51/52   16:55       52:28
817   Rachel Wood            F3034        52/54   17:06       53:02
818   Tina Cole              F4549        50/51   17:07       53:05
819   Alicia Gravel          F3034        53/54   17:29       54:11
820   Brittany Deliz         F2529        52/52   17:35       54:32
821   Renee Friedman         F5054        47/48   17:36       54:34
822   Roland Bean            M3539        43/43   17:38       54:41
823   Annetta Ray            F5054        48/48   17:49       55:15
824   Amy Simpson            F3539        69/69   17:52       55:22
825   Sherry Moffatt         F4044        44/44   17:52       55:22
826   Chinda Wallace         F4549        51/51   18:33       57:31
827   Danielle Williams      F2024        24/24   18:33       57:31
828   Heidi Jordan           F110         15/15   19:26     1:00:16
829   Lane Wurst             F6064        10/11   19:27     1:00:17
830   Andrew Hadley          M110         18/18   20:44     1:04:16
831   Elizabeth Hadley       F3034        54/54   20:44     1:04:17
832   Ann Bass               F6064        11/11   21:13     1:05:47
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